
日期 收入 支出 結餘 說明

106.9.1 30 30 手機費

106.9.8 616 646 檢定退費

106.9.8 80 726 手機費

106.9.11 500 226 冷氣儲值

106.9.11 2300 2526 班費

106.9.14 1200 3726 班費

106.9.14 790 4516 手機費

106.9.14 280 4236 簿本

106.9.15 30 4266 飲料

106.9.19 450 4716 手機費

106.9.19 450 4266 冷氣儲值

106.9.21 730 4996 冷氣費

106.9.22 100 5096 班費

106.9.22 110 5206 手機費

106.9.26 300 5506 手機費

106.9.26 500 5006 冷氣儲值

106.9.26 40 5046 手機費

106.10.5 500 4546 冷氣儲值

106.10.5 1090 5636 手機費

106.10.5 230 5406 海報

106.10.12 280 5686 手機費

106.10.16 320 6006 手機費

106.10.16 500 6506 手機費

106.10.16 500 6006 冷氣儲值

106.10.18 150 6156 手機費

106.10.18 160 6316 手機費

106.10.18 720 7036 手機費

106.10.24 730 7766 手機費

106.10.24 500 8266 手機費

106.10.27 150 8416 手機費

106.11.3 200 8616 花台佈置

106.11.3 610 9226 手機費

106.11.7 380 9606 手機費

106.11.15 620 10226 手機費

106.11.16 500 9726 冷氣儲值

106.11.24 210 9936 手機費

106.11.28 586 10522 手機費

106.12.6 500 11022 手機費

106.12.13 5082 16104 午餐退費

106.12.19 1270 17374 手機費

107.1.3 180 17554 手機費

107.1.4 60 17614 手機費

107.1.9 119 17733 福利社退費

107.1.12 18000 -267 分紅

107.1.16 240 -27 手機費



107.1.17 320 293 手機費

107.2.22 650 943 手機費

107.3.7 820 1763 手機費

107.3.13 500 2263 拾金

107.3.14 630 2893 手機費

107.3.21 530 3423 手機費

107.3.26 120 3543 手機費

107.3.28 172 3715 手機費

107.3.29 840 4555 手機費

107.3.31 40 4595 手機費

107.4.10 795 5390 手機費

107.4.10 325 5715 手機費

107.4.12 500 5215 冷氣費

107.4.12 240 5455 手機費

107.4.16 510 5965 手機費

107.4.17 580 6545 手機費

107.4.24 500 7045 手機費

107.4.25 10 7055 手機費

107.4.26 20 7075 手機費

107.5.2 500 6575 冷氣費

107.5.3 40 6615 手機費

107.5.4 80 6695 手機費

107.5.8 160 6855 手機費

107.5.9 750 6105 塑膠杯

107.5.11 510 6615 手機費

107.5.12 500 6115 紙杯

107.5.12 1750 7865 手機費+園遊會收入+買紙杯剩餘款

107.5.15 10 7875 手機費

107.5.16 60 7935 手機費

107.5.16 470 7465 冷氣費

107.5.18 3300 10765 園遊券

107.5.22 160 10925 手機費

107.5.23 3080 7845 飲料成本

107.5.29 500 8345 手機費

107.5.31 530 7815 冷氣費

107.5.31 30 7845 手機費

107.6.6 40 7885 手機費

107.6.7 1000 8885 手機費

107.6.11 20 8905 手機費

107.6.13 500 8405 冷氣費

107.6.13 40 8445 手機費

107.6.22 1000 9445 手機費

107.6.25 20 9465 手機費

107.6.25 100 9365 冷氣費

107.6.26 40 9405 手機費

107.6.26 40 9445 打掃扣分



107.6.26 180 9265 冷氣費

107.6.28 80 9345 打掃扣分

107.6.28 80 9265 冷氣費

107.8.9 1000 8265 冷氣費

107.8.30 130 8395 手機費

107.8.30 130 8265 冷氣費

107.8.31 20 8285 手機費

107.9.4 240 8045 南投青年

107.9.4 5 8050 拾金

107.9.4 505 7545 冷氣費

107.9.7 160 7385 迎新飲料

107.9.11 1888 5497 參考書不足款由班費支59*32

107.9.12 1000 6497 失物無主

107.9.12 1000 5497 冷氣費

107.9.14 240 5737 手機費

107.9.17 820 6557 手機費

107.9.21 1210 7767 手機費

107.10.3 500 7267 冷氣費

107.10.5 880 8147 手機費

107.10.5 55 8202 手機費

107.10.6 329 7873 海報紙

107.10.12 1060 8933 手機費

107.10.16 80 9013 手機費

107.10.17 1050 10063 手機費

107.10.23 900 10963 手機費

107.10.24 500 10463 冷氣費

107.10.26 1535 11998 福利社分紅

107.11.6 270 12268 手機費

107.11.8 320 12588 手機費

107.11.15 500 13088 手機費

107.11.19 220 13308 花圃+手機

107.11.26 40 13348 手機費

107.11.26 140 13488 手機費

107.11.27 160 13648 手機費

107.11.27 20 13668 扣分

107.11.30 20 13688 扣分

107.12.10 200 13888 扣分

107.12.11 160 14048 扣分

107.12.14 320 14368 手機費

107.12.14 150 14518 扣分

107.12.17 500 15018 手機費

107.12.18 100 15118 扣分

107.12.20 20 15138 扣分

107.12.21 20 15158 扣分

107.12.24 900 16058 暑輔

107.12.24 80 16138 扣分



107.12.24 40 16178 扣分

107.12.26 20 16198 手機費

107.12.28 40 16238 手機費

107.12.28 60 16298 扣分

107.12.28 20 16318 扣分

108.1.4 600 16918 手機費

108.1.4 60 16978 扣分

108.1.4 500 17478 手機費

108.1.7 200 17678 檢定費

108.1.7 40 17718 扣分

108.1.8 20 17738 扣分

108.1.9 80 17818 扣分

108.1.11 20 17838 扣分

108.1.11 80 17918 扣分

108.1.14 110 18028 扣分

108.1.15 10 18038 手機費

108.1.18 16000 2038 分紅

108.1.18 20 2058 手機費

108.1.18 80 2138 扣分

108.2.11 40 2178 手機費


